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2017-Nanaga MTB Race-30km-Women

Name

Andrea Shirley
Madison Mann
Amanda Akom
Candy Boonzaier
Adele Phipps
Leana Cooper
Mischka Strydom

Michelle Janse Van Rensburg

Tiffany Mclean
Denise Mclean
Candice Steyn
Cathy Curtain
Bridget Koekemoer
Kyla Oelofsen
Jenny Steyn

Kristen Harrington
Erin Bromley-Gans
Fern Swales

Sandy Glover
Lemeula Coetzee
Suzie du Plessis
Hanneke Strydom
Alexa Calitz

Kay Mcnish

Rachel Johnstone
Tracey Grosse
Carla Reddering
Junice Sandenbergh
Charlene Thompson
Lindi Van Vuuren
Zelda Krige

Nicky Grobler

Tania Grobbelaar
Rochelle Brown

Joy Van Der Walt
Annamarie Fouche
Christelle Le Grange
Emmielize Schellingerhout
Samantha Mukheibir
Sandra Weidner
Janet Kingwill

Dee Hayter
Samantha Du Plooy
Pam Miles

Rebecca Jopson
Johlene Schoonbee
Carol-Anne Cash
Penny Hulett

Adri Viviers

Carol Jackson
Kirsty Boshoff
Gillian Polley

Time

01:47:43
01:52:14
01:53:26
01:55:01
01:57:34
01:58:30
02:00:18
02:01:00
02:08:38
02:08:39
02:09:07
02:09:14
02:09:38
02:09:55
02:10:56
02:11:02
02:11:13
02:12:56
02:12:57
02:13:52
02:13:52
02:16:19
02:17:19
02:18:09
02:18:23
02:19:43
02:21:12
02:22:16
02:22:43
02:24:26
02:24:56
02:25:03
02:25:06
02:25:49
02:27:58
02:29:12
02:29:40
02:30:44
02:31:02
02:31:22
02:33:43
02:33:47
02:33:47
02:40:25
02:41:33
02:42:09
02:42:26
02:42:52
02:46:48
02:48:29
02:50:05
02:50:32

Bib No
1561
167
83
451
186
278
360
297
357
356
103
181
78
121
104
367
95
75
147
50
110
92
317
159
245
133

126
85
25

162

280

180

129

111

325

373

122

279

358

62
201
151

64
354

87
850

98
350
240

30
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Age
44
12
52
43
47
38
14
38
21
52
29
46
40
20
54
19
29
46
56
18
52
32
32
51
24
52
50
36
43
36
56
38
32
26
46
49
36
25
38
51
56
51
43
40
29
39
46
43
30
58
38
52

Distance
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Viktoriya Field
Nicky Puttergill
Cindy Botes
Lee-Anne Du Preez
Anene Brown

Claire Kruiskamp Lock
Kimberley Clare Ogden

Letitia Strauss
Leonie Yendall
Lynda Verheij
Colleen Stevens
Ally Johnson
Cornelia Els

Lori Lowe
Hannelie Sweeney
Lindsay Webber
Ronel Frier
Yolandi Wolmarans
Jolandi Snyders
Magdel Loock
Carla Fortuin
Henriette Grobler
Sandra Thompson
Candice Marshall
Mari-Lize Watson
Nicky Meyer-Jonck
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02:50:51
02:51:48
02:51:49
02:51:50
02:52:57
02:54:31
02:56:16
02:56:35
02:57:29
02:57:46
02:59:06
03:00:25
03:01:11
03:03:02
03:04:16
03:05:13
03:09:39
03:16:08
03:26:21
03:26:22
03:30:20
03:31:55
03:32:27
03:32:27
03:38:43
03:41:13

193
318
86
81
127
198
59
141
58
77
175
101
73
237
345
57
299
185
305
304
116
339
337
362
102
109
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44
50
36
41
51
40
33
37
53
50
53
51
43
34
42
31
32
33
33
33
43
41
58
35
45
33

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
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